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K R A F T

D E TA I L

P RO C E S S

D E TA I L

KRAFT IS NOT LIKE ANY 
OTHER CHAIR. 

It  gathers our environmental  and 

conceptual  side to an innovative 

project.

After many tests,  many different 

formulations,  many injections,  we 

have reached our f inal  formulation!

We are reducing our ecological 

footprint and promoting the sus-

tainabil ity through our product.

What about you?





# Polypropylene with Wood.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor use.

# 2 years warranty;

KRAFT
NEW

PLASTIC & WOOD

Kg

4.30

84

51

50

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

332
4

(CARTON BOX)

114 x 100 x 156
(PALLET)

69 x 52 x 98
(CARTON BOX)

288 576
24

(PALLET)

20

120

680

576 624

784 872 





PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

-
60

(PALLET)

116 x 94 x 230 (215)

116 x 94 x 258

552
(46 PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

265

224 (206)

-

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1440 1680

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

-
60

(PALLET)

116 x 94 x 230 (215)

116 x 94 x 258

552
(46 PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

233

198 (182)

-

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1440 1680

MOSK

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

303

900 955

802

BRICK

BLACK GREY

TAUPE
450
BORDEAUX

Kg

3.55

RECYCLABLE
100%

NEW

NEW

NEW
MOSK ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

Kg

4.10

RECYCLABLE
100%

303

900 955

802

BRICK

BLACK GREY

TAUPE
450
BORDEAUX

NEW

82

56
46

82

56

57





BARS

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

155

900802

613

CAMEL

BLACKTAUPE

PETROL
514
OLIVE

Kg

3.53

RECYCLABLE
100%

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
BARS ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

Kg

4.06

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

( KG )

( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

-

-

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

116 x 94 x 230 (215)

116 x 94 x 230 (215)

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

232

264

197 (181)

223 (205)

-

-

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1440

1440

1680

1680

155

900802

613

CAMEL

BLACKTAUPE

PETROL
514
OLIVE

NEW NEW

NEW

82

82

56
46

56

57





GRID

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

205

950

612

MUSTARD

ANTHRACITE

ATALAIA
405
CHERRY

Kg

3.37

RECYCLABLE
100%

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
GRID ARMCHAIR

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

Kg

3.90

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

( KG )

( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

-

-

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

116 x 94 x 230 (215)

116 x 94 x 230 (215)

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

222

254

189 (173)

215 (197)

-

-

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1440

1440

1680

1680

205

950

612

MUSTARD

ANTHRACITE

ATALAIA
405
CHERRY

NEW NEW

NEW

81

56
46

81

56

57





100
WHITE

155

950

155

613

955

955

303

950

CAMEL

ANTHRACITE

CAMEL

PETROL

GREY

GREY

BRICK

ANTHRACITE

303
BRICK

613
PETROL

RECYCLABLE
100%

S
T

R
U

C
T

U
R

E
S

H
E

L
L

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

Kg

4.30

85

51
50

OBLONG

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

117 x 99 x 174 360 720
30

(PALLET)
150 720 780

100
WHITE





BILROS

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

205

620

900

955

802

MUSTARD

LIGHT BLUE

BLACK

GREY

TAUPE

405
CHERRY

Kg

4.25

82

50

60

RECYCLABLE
100%

NEW

NEW

NEW

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

176
(16 PER PALLET)

20 (16)
(PALLET)

53 x 76 x 93

120 x 80 x 255

344 752
4

(CARTON BOX)

118

20

400
(16 PER PALLET)

704 848

500
(20 PER PALLET)

660
(20 PER PALLET)





EMMA

Kg

3.55

84

51

50

RECYCLABLE
100%

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

205

613

900

802

955

MUSTARD

PETROL

BLACK

TAUPE

GREY

405
CHERRY

612
ATALAIA

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

PACKAGE
MEASURES

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

W  x  D  x  H  (CM)

( KG )

( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

332
4

(CARTON BOX)

114 x 100 x 156

117 x 110 x 200

69 x 52 x 98

288

300

576

600

24
(PALLET)

30
(PALLET)

17

95

132

680

576

600

624

720

784 872

EMMA ARMCHAIR
100
WHITE

Kg

3.80

RECYCLABLE
100%

# Polypropylene with glass fiber.

# Compact legs gas injected.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

205

613

900

802

955

MUSTARD

PETROL

BLACK

TAUPE

GREY

405
CHERRY

612
ATALAIA

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

84

51
53





ANA
100
WHITE

153

450

610

540

900

BEGE

BORDEAUX

BLUE

LEMON

BLACK

300
ORANGE

400
RED

# Shell  in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,2mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

Kg

3.15

83

55

56

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

116 x 95 x 240
456

(38 PER PALLET)

1040
(40 PER PALLET)

40 (38)
(PALLET)

136
988

(38 PER PALLET)

1200
(40 PER PALLET)

NEW

# Shell  in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,2mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

NONA
100
WHITE

450
BORDEAUX

802
TAUPE

900
BLACK

Kg

2.55

81

52

44

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN 
20´ DV

QTY CTN 
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

114 x 100 x 190 360 720
40 (38)

(PALLET)
96 720 840



LISA
100
WHITE

153

540 900

BEGE

LEMON BLACK

300
ORANGE

400
RED

# Shell  in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,2mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

Kg

2.50

76

55
59

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

116 x 75 x 235
588

(42  PER PALLET)

1600
(50  PER PALLET)

50 (42)
(PALLET)

160
1344

(42  PER PALLET)

1800
(50  PER PALLET)

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

115 x 90 x 245
408

(34  PER PALLET)

1120 
(40  PER PALLET)

40 (34)
(PALLET)

110
952

(34  PER PALLET)

1280
(40  PER PALLET)

# Polypropylene with fiber glass.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

AVIVA
100
WHITE

450

954

BORDEAUX

ANTHRACITE MR

802
TAUPE

900
BLACK

Kg

2.95

85

55

56

RECYCLABLE
100%



BONA
100
WHITE

450
BORDEAUX

802
TAUPE

900
BLACK

# Shell  in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminum with 1,4mm thickness.

# Fixation of the legs to the shell through material´s contraction.

# Feet support in polyprolylene.

# UV colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable for indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

Kg

4.80

NEW

111

58

48

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´DV

QTY CTN
40´DV

QTY CTN 
40´HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX

53 x 86 x 140 228 6246 35 492 708



PRIME

NEW

# Tabletop in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminium with 1,4mm thickness.

# Removable legs.

# Levelling feet on the aluminium legs.

# UV Colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable or indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

100
WHITE

153

450

900

540

954

BEGE

BORDEAUX

BLACK

LEMON

ANTHRACITE MR

300

610

ORANGE

BLUE

400

802

RED

TAUPE

LUXE
100
WHITE

# Tabletop in polypropylene.

# Legs in anodized aluminium with 1,4mm thickness.

# Levelling feet on the aluminium legs.

# UV Colour resistance 7/8 (Max. 8).

# Item suitable or indoor and outdoor use.

# 2 years warranty.

Kg

3.70

Kg

6.65

72

70
70

72

75
75

RECYCLABLE
100%

RECYCLABLE
100%

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN 
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

110 x 110 x 220 250 50025 185 500 600

PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) ( KG )

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN 
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY  PALLET

483
(23 PER PALLET)

25 (23)

110 x 110 x 215
(ASSEMBLED)

75 x 75 x 235
(DISASSEMBLED)

250 50025

102

107

1104
(23 PER PALLET)

500 600

1200
(25 PER PALLET)

1350
(25 PER PALLET)



50 x 61 x 82

50 x 51 x 84

50 x 51 x 85

53 x 51 x 84

44 x 52 x 81

4.25

3.55

4.30

3.80

2.55

4/20 (16)

30

30

30

120 x 80 x 255
(WITH PALLET)

69 x 52 x 98 
(CARTON BOX)

117 x 99 x 174

117 x 110 x 200

114 x 100 x 190

53 x 76 x 93
(WITHOUT PALLET)

114 x 100 x 156
(PALLET)

118

17

150

132

96

20

95

176

332

360

300

360

344

288

400

680

720

600

720

704

576

500

784

720

600

720

752

576

660

872

780

720

840

848

624

MEASURES PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) W  x  D  x  H  (CM) W  x  D  x  H  (CM)KG

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY CTN
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

OBLONG

EMMA

EMMA ARMCHAIR

NONA

T R A N S P O RTP RO D U C TM O D E L

BILROS

WEIGHT

4
(CARTON BOX)

24
(PALLET)

50 x 51 x 84 4.30

69 x 52 x 98 
(CARTON BOX)

4
(CARTON BOX)

114 x 100 x 156
(PALLET)

24
(PALLET)

20

120

332

288

680

576

784

576

872

624
KRAFT

46 x 56 x 82

57 x 56 x 82

46 x 56 x 82

57 x 56 x 82

46 x 56 x 81

57 x 56 x 81

3.55

4.10

3.53

4.06

3.37

3.90

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 258

116 x 94 x 230 

(215)

116 x 94 x 230 

(215)

116 x 94 x 230 

(215)

116 x 94 x 230 

(215)

116 x 94 x 230 

(215)

116 x 94 x 230 

(215)

233

198 (182)

-

-

-

-

-

-

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

552
(46 PER PALLET)

-

-

-

-

-

-

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1104
(46 PER PALLET)

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(50  PER PALLET)

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1680

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

1400
(50 PER PALLET)

MOSK

MOSK ARMCHAIR

BARS

BARS ARMCHAIR

GRID

GRID ARMCHAIR

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

60
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

50 (46)
(PALLET)

265

224 (206)

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

232

197 (181)

264

223 (205)

222

254

189 (173)

215 (197)



MEASURES PACKAGE
MEASURES

W  x  D  x  H  (CM) W  x  D  x  H  (CM) W  x  D  x  H  (CM)KG

PACKAGE 
WEIGHT

QTY TRUCK 
80M3

QTY BOX/
 PALLET

T R A N S P O RTP RO D U C TM O D E L

WEIGHT

ANA

48 x 58 x 111

70 x 70 x 72

75 x 75 x 72

4.80

3.70

6.65

53 x 86 x 140

110 x 110 x 220

228

250

492

500

624

500

708

600

LISA

AVIVA

BONA

PRIME

LUXE

6

25

25 (23)

NEW

NEW

35

185

75 x 75 x 235
(DISASSEMBLED)

110 x 110 x 215
(ASSEMBLED)

102

107

483
(23 PER PALLET)

250

1104
(23  PER PALLET)

500

1200
(25  PER PALLET)

500

1350
(25  PER PALLET)

600

56 x 55 x 83

59 x 55 x 76

56 x 55 x 85

3.15

2.50

2.95

116 x 95 x 240

115 x 90 x 245

116 x 75 x 235

456
(38 PER PALLET)

408
(34 PER PALLET)

588
(42 PER PALLET)

988
(38 PER PALLET)

952
(34 PER PALLET)

1344
(42 PER PALLET)

1040
(40  PER PALLET)

1120
(40  PER PALLET)

1600
(50  PER PALLET)

1200
(40 PER PALLET)

1280
(40 PER PALLET)

1800
(50 PER PALLET)

40 (38)
(PALLET)

40 (34)
(PALLET)

50 (42)
(PALLET)

136

110

160

www.tensa i furn i ture .pt

QTY CTN
20´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ DV

QTY CTN
40´ HC



CO-FINANCED BY:

CERTIFICATED BY:

tensai@tensai.pt

Rua Nogueira Pinto, Nº 201

4450-747 | Leça da Palmeira - Portugal

Tel.: +351 229 999 790

Fax.: +351 29 999 799

HEAD OFFICE

Av. Cidade de Estarreja, Nº 1

Eco - Parque Empresarial de Estarreja 

3860-527 | Estarreja - Portugal

Tel.: +351 234 840 070

Fax.: +351 234 840 079

FACTORY

www.tensaifurniture.pt


